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Women / XG / XG c8 gp1
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kallie Ackley2983
Gymnastics World

9.050 9.625 8.8759.175 36.725
2 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Kirsten Olson3785
Reflex - FL

8.800 9.200 8.8758.650 35.525
7 3 3 4T 2 

2 

Avery Hemme2989
Gymnastics World

9.000 9.325 8.5508.500 35.375
4T 2 5 8 3 

3 

Emma Novacki3784
Reflex - FL

9.150 9.125 9.0007.850 35.125
1 4 9 3 4 

4 

Olivia Plourde3786
Reflex - FL

9.025 9.025 9.0257.800 34.875
3 6 10 2 5 

5 

Tatyannah Scott2995
Gymnastics World

8.350 8.500 9.2258.700 34.775
10 8 2 1 6 

6 

Mizzorey Mondragon2991
Gymnastics World

8.500 9.075 8.8508.325 34.750
9 5 7 6 7 

7 

Leah Mollica4173
Ultimate - FL

9.000 8.675 8.2508.475 34.400
4T 7 6 10 8 

8 

Lily Ashley4171
Ultimate - FL

8.900 8.100 8.6008.250 33.850
6 9 8 7 9 

9 

Londyn Goldsberry-Simpson2988
Gymnastics World

8.750 7.850 8.4508.525 33.575
8 10 4 9 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG c8 gp2
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kacie Peters2993
Gymnastics World

9.050 9.575 9.4758.900 37.000
7T 1 8 1 1 

1 

Morgan Patrie1872
TGR

9.125 8.975 9.3009.400 36.800
4T 7 2T 4 2 

2 

Addison Ripo2994
Gymnastics World

8.700 9.475 9.0759.400 36.650
10 3 2T 7 3 

3 

Molly Koonts3782
Reflex - FL

9.050 9.175 9.2259.000 36.450
7T 6 7 5 4 

4 

Sascha Cotton2473
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.350 8.175 9.3259.450 36.300
2 12 1 3 5 

5 

Olivia Matushin1869
TGR

8.650 9.300 9.1259.125 36.200
11 5 6 6 6 

6 

Vivvian Diaz3780
Reflex - FL

8.950 9.350 9.0258.450 35.775
9 4 10 8 7 

7 

Danise Jean Baptiste2962
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.075 8.725 8.6509.225 35.675
6 10 4 10 8 

8 

Jaimzie Emberley2768
Golden City

9.125 8.950 8.8508.650 35.575
4T 8 9 9 9 

9 

Leila Cotton2472
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.450 8.375 9.3757.875 35.075
1 11 11 2 10 

10 

Callie Brunson3559
North Port 

8.400 8.875 7.8257.050 32.150
12 9 12 11 11 

11 

Mckenzie Sisson2996
Gymnastics World

9.325 9.500 0.0009.150 27.975
3 2 5 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG c8 gp3
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaia Allen4170
Ultimate - FL

9.000 8.625 8.8759.250 35.750
2 3 1 6T 1 

1 

Emily Eltringham3562
North Port 

9.075 7.725 9.0259.175 35.000
1 9 2 5 2 

2 

Morgan Pascual4174
Ultimate - FL

8.900 8.100 9.1008.850 34.950
4 4 5 2T 3 

3 

Brianna Collins4172
Ultimate - FL

8.975 7.950 9.1008.750 34.775
3 7 6 2T 4 

4 

Valentina Castelan3779
Reflex - FL

8.700 8.750 8.7258.550 34.725
5 2 7 9 5 

5 

Chloe Vercellini2684
Giguere's

8.600 8.950 8.8758.175 34.600
6 1 10 6T 6 

6 

Olivia Rotella2468
DGA Tampa

8.450 7.850 9.1508.900 34.350
7T 8 4 1 7 

7 

Brayli Cottom1926
TGR

8.300 8.075 8.8759.000 34.250
9 5 3 6T 8 

8 

Addison Lindley1868
TGR

8.275 8.000 9.0508.250 33.575
10 6 9 4 9 

9 

Jayden Courtney2859
Gravity Gymnastics

8.025 7.675 8.6258.275 32.600
11 10 8 11 10 

10 

Elsie Opdyke2682
Giguere's

8.450 7.125 8.6758.100 32.350
7T 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG c8 gp4
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Blair2984
Gymnastics World

9.250 9.550 9.2009.600 37.600
1 2T 1 2T 1 

1 

Isabella Kucher2450
DGA Tampa

8.800 9.625 9.2259.200 36.850
2T 1 2 1 2 

2 

Stella Santana2466
DGA Tampa

8.800 9.025 9.0009.175 36.000
2T 5 3 4 3 

3 

Angelina Gonzalez3781
Reflex - FL

8.500 9.550 8.9508.850 35.850
6 2T 6 5 4 

4 

Taylor Laurine3565
North Port 

7.950 9.175 8.5508.975 34.650
9 4 5 9 5 

5 

Samantha Stojanov4175
Ultimate - FL

8.700 7.875 8.8759.025 34.475
4 9 4 7 6 

6 

Zahrea Edwards2860
Gravity Gymnastics

8.250 8.225 9.2008.175 33.850
8 7 8 2T 7 

7 

Emily Barreto2857
Gravity Gymnastics

8.425 8.825 8.9007.375 33.525
7 6 10 6 8 

8 

Adi Tal2865
Gravity Gymnastics

8.550 7.550 8.8007.625 32.525
5 10 9 8 9 

9 

Evigail McMurtery2474
Dinamo Gymnastics

7.350 7.925 8.0008.200 31.475
11 8 7 11 10 

10 

Asia Robertson2864
Gravity Gymnastics

7.700 6.875 8.4507.250 30.275
10 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG c8 gp5
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Donna Davidson3561
North Port 

9.075 8.675 9.2009.000 35.950
1 6 2 2 1 

1 

Madison Tobin3787
Reflex - FL

8.450 9.325 9.0258.925 35.725
6T 2 3 4 2 

2 

Isabella Fortin2861
Gravity Gymnastics

8.750 9.300 9.0508.550 35.650
4 3 5 3 3 

3 

Ava Broadhead2985
Gymnastics World

8.450 9.625 8.0509.250 35.375
6T 1 1 11 4 

4 

Ella Kitch3564
North Port 

9.050 9.225 8.8508.000 35.125
2 4T 10 7 5 

5 

Pamela Pichardo2863
Gravity Gymnastics

8.350 9.225 9.2508.250 35.075
9 4T 8 1 6 

6 

Micaela Miller2771
Golden City

8.850 8.650 8.8758.025 34.400
3 7 9 6 7 

7 

Allison Sedore4208
Universal GymAcademy

8.400 8.450 8.9258.325 34.100
8 8 7 5 8 

8 

Madison Gotts3563
North Port 

8.050 7.925 8.7258.725 33.425
11 9 4 8 9 

9 

Victoria Hiscock1865
TGR

8.200 7.600 8.4008.475 32.675
10 10 6 10 10 

10 

Josalynn Tari4207
Universal GymAcademy

8.575 7.525 8.5257.900 32.525
5 11 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG c8 gp6
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Catherine Glasser2987
Gymnastics World

9.000 9.550 9.4258.900 36.875
4 1 5 1 1 

1 

Lauryn Walker3567
North Port 

8.950 9.450 9.1009.325 36.825
5 2 1 5 2 

2 

Ally Vagelos2965
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.200 9.025 9.1759.250 36.650
3 3 2 2 3 

3 

Amanda Snowdon3566
North Port 

9.400 8.525 9.1259.075 36.125
1 6 4 3T 4 

4 

Erin Feeney2470
DGA Tampa

8.900 8.050 8.9759.100 35.025
6 9 3 7 5 

5 

Rose Lamvermeyer2770
Golden City

9.375 7.750 9.0508.725 34.900
2 11 7T 6 6 

6 

Cheyenne Ghiz2681
Giguere's

8.700 8.800 8.9508.200 34.650
9 4 10 8 7 

7 

Jazlyn Astacio2856
Gravity Gymnastics

8.800 8.625 9.1258.000 34.550
7T 5 11 3T 8 

8 

Gabrielle Sasseville2683
Giguere's

8.800 8.150 8.9258.500 34.375
7T 7 9 9 9 

9 

Allison Davids3560
North Port 

8.625 7.825 8.7758.725 33.950
10 10 7T 10 10 

10 

Tessa Labrasciano2769
Golden City

8.375 8.100 8.6258.825 33.925
11 8 6 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG c8 gp7
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Neis2992
Gymnastics World

9.375 9.450 9.3009.525 37.650
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Kaylen Buckner2986
Gymnastics World

8.875 9.225 9.2259.100 36.425
6 2 5T 2 2 

2 

Samantha Oliver2963
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.900 9.100 8.9509.275 36.225
5 3 3 6T 3 

3 

Emily Rotella2467
DGA Tampa

8.950 8.325 9.1259.600 36.000
4 7T 1 3 4 

4 

Rebecca Moore3783
Reflex - FL

9.250 8.925 9.0008.775 35.950
3 4 9 5 5 

5 

Ava Weingarten2966
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.500 8.825 8.9509.125 35.400
10 5 4 6T 6 

6 

Skyler Irving2469
DGA Tampa

8.850 8.325 9.0509.100 35.325
7 7T 5T 4 7 

7 

Camille Diaz-Orangel2767
Golden City

9.275 8.300 8.9258.700 35.200
2 9 10 8 8 

8 

Allie Sigl2772
Golden City

8.750 8.225 8.9009.000 34.875
9 10 7 9 9 

9 

Natalie Macias2862
Gravity Gymnastics

8.775 7.500 8.8258.850 33.950
8 11 8 10 10 

10 

Abby Mitchell2990
Gymnastics World

8.375 8.400 8.6757.800 33.250
11 6 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics World L 113.500 27.950 28.825 28.525 28.200
11 1 1

2 North Port L 110.400 27.550 27.850 27.575 27.425
42 3 3

3 Reflex - FL L 109.725 27.450 28.225 26.775 27.275
53 2 4

4 DGA Tampa L 109.150 26.700 26.975 27.975 27.500
34 5 2

5 Gravity Gymnastics L 106.925 26.325 27.350 25.675 27.575
25 4 5
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: C8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics Plus-Boca S 108.950 27.175 26.950 27.750 27.075
1T2 1 1

2 Golden City S 107.100 27.775 25.900 26.550 26.875
31 2T 3

3 Ultimate - FL S 106.575 26.975 25.400 27.125 27.075
1T3 4 2

4 Giguere's S 103.625 26.100 25.900 24.875 26.750
45 2T 5

5 Dinamo Gymnastics S 102.850 26.150 24.475 25.525 26.700
54 5 4
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Women / XG / XGa11 gp1
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Pinson3962
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 9.275 9.4259.100 36.950
1 4 4T 2 1 

1 

Julia Llanas2164
Bay City

8.900 9.650 9.1758.900 36.625
2 1 7 7 2 

2 

Emily Stone2168
Bay City

8.700 9.550 9.2509.100 36.600
5 3 4T 5 3 

3 

Angelina Diez3954
Stars Gymnastics

8.375 9.150 9.5009.300 36.325
7 6 1 1 4 

4 

Kaylee Stone2169
Bay City

8.850 9.575 9.0008.600 36.025
3 2 10 11 5 

5 

Jillian Johnson2153
Bay City

8.400 9.250 9.2009.075 35.925
6 5 6 6 6 

6 

Haylee Grip1136
Suncoast

8.750 9.050 9.3258.750 35.875
4 9 9 3T 7 

7 

Olivia Dobler3955
Stars Gymnastics

8.250 8.750 9.3259.150 35.475
8T 10T 3 3T 8 

8 

Anissa Espino2171
Bay City

8.250 8.750 9.1009.225 35.325
8T 10T 2 8T 9 

9 

Trinity VanHorn2150
Bay City

7.800 9.125 9.0507.525 33.500
10 7 12 10 10 

10 

Paityn Kelemen1141
Suncoast

0.000 9.075 9.1008.300 26.475
11T 8 11 8T 11 

11 

Megan Dunlap1122
Suncoast

0.000 8.050 8.9008.875 25.825
11T 12 8 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XGa11 gp2
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hope Hensley2162
Bay City

9.150 9.175 9.4509.550 37.325
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Hanna Migliaccio2165
Bay City

8.900 9.425 9.3259.200 36.850
2 1 4 3T 2 

2 

Isabel Harris3956
Stars Gymnastics

8.600 9.325 9.3759.500 36.800
7 2T 2 2 3 

3 

Keira Gains1128
Suncoast

8.575 9.100 9.2009.050 35.925
8 6T 5T 6 4 

4 

Aaliyah Elbert2158
Bay City

8.750 9.300 9.2508.575 35.875
3 4 9T 5 5T

5T

Maliyah Ferrera2159
Bay City

8.650 8.875 9.1009.250 35.875
6 11 3 8T 5T

5T

Kenlyn Hendrickson1138
Suncoast

8.700 9.075 9.3258.650 35.750
4T 9 8 3T 7 

7 

Alana Stillwagner2172
Bay City

8.300 9.100 9.1759.050 35.625
10 6T 5T 7 8 

8 

Ava Dietz1119
Suncoast

8.150 8.925 9.1008.750 34.925
11 10 7 8T 9 

9 

Ashley LaVoy1144
Suncoast

8.525 9.100 8.6508.575 34.850
9 6T 9T 12 10 

10 

Grace Barry1099
Suncoast

8.700 8.275 9.0508.375 34.400
4T 12 11 10 11 

11 

Gabriella Wilson1185
Suncoast

0.000 9.325 9.0008.200 26.525
12 2T 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XGa11 gp3
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Loupin3959
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 9.250 9.4759.575 37.300
3 4 1 1T 1 

1 

Emma Alfonso2155
Bay City

9.100 9.275 9.4509.450 37.275
1 3 2 3 2 

2 

Addison Smith1177
Suncoast

8.550 9.350 9.4009.300 36.600
8 2 4 5 3 

3 

Addison Perkey3961
Stars Gymnastics

8.850 9.100 9.2509.275 36.475
5 5 5 8T 4 

4 

Kaiya Bell3952
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 9.425 9.2008.900 36.425
4 1 9 10 5 

5 

Jayden Counts2156
Bay City

9.025 8.975 9.4258.850 36.275
2 10 10 4 6 

6 

Andee Arias3951
Stars Gymnastics

8.650 9.000 9.3759.100 36.125
6 8T 6 6 7 

7 

Auburney Moss1158
Suncoast

8.575 8.650 9.2509.350 35.825
7 11 3 8T 8 

8 

Savannah Main2657
Genie's

8.500 9.050 9.0509.000 35.600
9 6T 7 12 9 

9 

Lily McCoy1152
Suncoast

8.200 9.000 9.1008.950 35.250
10 8T 8 11 10 

10 

Stella Ong3960
Stars Gymnastics

7.900 9.050 9.4758.750 35.175
12 6T 11 1T 11 

11 

Keira Weeber2173
Bay City

8.100 8.500 9.2758.650 34.525
11 12 12 7 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XGa11 gp4
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zinyhria Cooper3953
Stars Gymnastics

9.050 9.500 9.5759.450 37.575
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ramey Hanback3383
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 9.450 9.4509.325 37.075
2T 2 3 3T 2 

2 

Brooke Obando4332
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 9.350 9.4508.900 36.450
4 3T 8 3T 3 

3 

Arielle Pike2659
Genie's

8.475 9.350 9.1509.425 36.400
8 3T 2 8 4 

4 

Tamara Garcia3382
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 9.075 9.2508.975 36.150
2T 6 7 7 5 

5 

Lucy Barry1100
Suncoast

8.325 8.900 9.4759.075 35.775
11 8 4 2 6 

6 

Bella Cicero1108
Suncoast

8.550 9.150 9.0509.000 35.750
7 5 5T 9 7 

7 

Avery Fink2160
Bay City

8.400 9.000 9.3259.000 35.725
9T 7 5T 5T 8 

8 

Sophia Heinen2656
Genie's

8.600 8.625 8.8508.625 34.700
6 10 10 12 9 

9 

Sydney Dufort1121
Suncoast

8.400 8.600 9.0008.500 34.500
9T 11 11 10 10 

10 

Shay Roupe1171
Suncoast

8.675 8.800 9.3257.450 34.250
5 9 12 5T 11 

11 

Riley Sue Nelson1161
Suncoast

0.000 8.250 8.9508.825 26.025
12 12 9 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XGa11 gp5
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angela Lopez3386
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 9.100 9.4758.900 36.600
2 5 3T 2T 1 

1 

Michelle Kelly3958
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 9.075 9.5508.525 36.150
4 6 9 1 2 

2 

Eva Bouchard3381
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.125 9.3508.400 36.075
1 4 10 5 3 

3 

Ava Hagel2161
Bay City

8.600 9.475 9.1258.825 36.025
7T 2 5 10 4 

4 

Lyndsey Leathem1145
Suncoast

8.400 9.425 9.4758.625 35.925
11 3 8 2T 5 

5 

Chelsea McDaniel2658
Genie's

8.750 9.000 9.1758.900 35.825
5 7 3T 9 6 

6 

Karina Lee3385
Lakewood Ranch

8.725 9.500 9.2258.300 35.750
6 1 12 8 7 

7 

Jocelyn Jeffords3957
Stars Gymnastics

8.475 8.450 9.4509.325 35.700
10 11 1 4 8 

8 

Naomi Colson1111
Suncoast

9.100 8.150 9.1009.000 35.350
3 12 2 11 9 

9 

Addison Garkey1130
Suncoast

8.550 8.550 9.2508.350 34.700
9 10 11 7 10 

10 

Madison Dickens1118
Suncoast

8.600 8.675 8.7008.675 34.650
7T 9 7 12 11 

11 

Grace Murphy1160
Suncoast

7.550 8.825 9.3008.725 34.400
12 8 6 6 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XGa11 gp6
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Rodriguez2166
Bay City

9.300 9.875 9.6259.775 38.575
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Katie Lutz1147
Suncoast

8.900 9.100 9.1509.250 36.400
2 8 3T 6 2 

2 

Emily Hunter1139
Suncoast

8.400 9.350 9.2509.375 36.375
9T 4T 2 4 3 

3 

Payton Salvant3387
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 9.000 9.3259.250 36.325
4 9 3T 3 4 

4 

Sydney Johnson2163
Bay City

8.650 9.525 9.1008.950 36.225
5T 2 7 7T 5 

5 

Isabel Latorre-Lagos1552
FGTC

8.850 9.150 9.0509.100 36.150
3 6 5 9T 6 

6 

Olivia Ellis4334
Lakewood Ranch

8.300 9.450 9.0508.850 35.650
11 3 8 9T 7 

7 

Elessia Zarro1187
Suncoast

8.550 8.900 9.2258.825 35.500
7 10 9 5 8 

8 

Ashleigh Adams2154
Bay City

8.500 9.125 9.1008.700 35.425
8 7 10 7T 9 

9 

Jianna Reid2170
Bay City

8.650 9.350 9.3507.650 35.000
5T 4T 11 2 10 

10 

Ava Formichelli1125
Suncoast

8.400 8.200 8.8759.000 34.475
9T 11 6 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: A11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bay City L 113.950 27.550 29.100 28.775 28.525
21 1 1

2 Stars Gymnastics L 112.600 27.200 28.250 28.525 28.625
12 3 2

3 Lakewood Ranch L 111.500 27.175 28.400 27.550 28.375
33 2 4

4 Suncoast L 111.250 26.750 28.125 28.025 28.350
44 4 3
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